First Name
Derrien
Jordan
Levi
Jarius
Nijewel
Davandre
Blake
Derrick
Dajon
Jack
Jarid
Jordan
Jeremy
Evan
Trenton
Juleion
RJ
Albert
Walker
Jack
Louis
Wes
Demetris
Tyler
Kyle
Matthew
Brandon
Dakara
Kevon
Ross
Sevante
1Q
Drexlan
Micah
JoVann "Ham"
Jacob
John
Markel
Brooks
Darius
Cedrick
Raven

John Clarke
John David

Fred

Coaches

Tyler Peterson
Jay Beech
John Brown
Drew Causey
Ty Weems

Jonathan Worrell

Greg Robinson
Sam Williams

2018 Bernard Blackwell Classic All-Star Football

Last Name
Lee
Montgomery
Walker
Reimonenq
Coleman
Bays
Daughdrill
Hall

Terry
Harris
Johnson
Bailey
Sibley

Hill
Ladner
Selvie
Holifield
Day
Thompson
Green
Smith
Carter
Allen
Brown
Holdiness
Ryals
Cunningham
Shoto
Cloyd
Barnett
Quin
Newsome
Allen

Kelly
McGee
Brooks
Hilbert
McLaurin
Rayburn
Ruffin
Wilder
Arrington

Altman
West

Robinson

Brandon
Poplarville
Stringer
0Oak Grove
Morton
Forest
Brandon
Pelahatchie

MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION OF COACHES

SOUTH TEAM ROSTER

School

Bay Springs
Biloxi

Laurel

0Oak Grove
Sumrall
Winona
Greene County
Gulfport
Meridian

0Oak Grove
Pascagoula
Pearl

Wayne County
Ocean Springs
Hancock
Meridian
Stringer
Velma Jackson
West Jones
Brandon
d'Iberville
Harrison Central
Hattiesburg
St. Joseph Catholic
Nanih Waiya
Purvis

St. Martin
Brandon
Columbia
Poplarville
Brookhaven
Gulfport
Hattiesburg
Ocean Springs
St. Martin
Forest
Brookhaven
Collins
Hancock
Hattiesburg
Pelahatchie
Taylorsville

Brandon
Brandon

MS Sports Medicine

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Scout Coach

Height
6'0"
6'1"
5'9"

511"
6'0"
6'2"
6'3"
6'4"
6'4"
6'4"
6'2"
6'2"

511"
6'0"
6'0"
6'1"

510"
5'9"
6'3"

511"
6'3"
6'3"
6'3"
6'4"
6'2"
6'S"
6'5"
6'2"
6'2"

511"

510"
6'1"

511"

511"

510"
6'2"
6'1"
6'0"
6'1"

511"
6'3"
5'9"

Weight
170
190
185
180
180
180
280
225
320
245
270
215
280
315
220
220
190
205
175
270
300
315
295
285
260
295
335
200
205
195
170
212
175
178
195
225
190
175
180
175
180
165

Position Coach
DB Dan Brady
DB Katlan French
DB Todd Breland
DB Drew Causey
DB Shannon White
DB Joey Tompkins
DL Michael King
DL John Archie
DL Calvin Hampton
DL Drew Causey
DL Lewis Sims
DL John Perry
DL Shelton Gandy
DL Ryan Ross
iLB Neil Lollar
iLB Calvin Hampton
iLB John Brown
iLB Quentin Euell
K/P Scott Pierson
oL Tyler Peterson
oL Eric Collins
oL Casey Cain
oL Tony Vance
oL John Bond
oL James Courtney
OL Brad Hankins
oL Eddie Wayne Whitehead
OoLB Tyler Peterson
oLB Chip Bilderback
oLB Jay Beech
QB Tucker Peavey
QB John Archie
RB Tony Vance
RB Ryan Ross
RB Eddie Wayne Whitehead
RB Jonathan Worrell
WR Tucker Peavey
WR Eric Booth
WR Neil Lollar
WR Tony Vance
WR Sam Williams
WR Mitch Evans

Manager Tyler Peterson
Manager Tyler Peterson

Athletic Trainer



